
Phone: 706-626-7644 

     Fax: 706-626-7647   

8150 Marne Road  

Bldg. 9230 

Fort Benning, Georgia 31905 

 

Ticket Prices 
23 MAY 2022 

Fort Benning MWR 

 

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

NO REFUNDS OR EXCAHNGES.   

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT  TO CHANGE. 

NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES. 

 

City Passes for Boston* Chicago* Dallas* Houston* 

New York * Seattle * San Francisco & Tampa are offered. 

Ticket Type  MWR Price Gate Price  Savings 

Medieval Times - SC 

Adult: 13+ 

Child:  3-12 

 

$50.00 

$32.00 

 

$65.89 

$36.51 

 

$15.89 

$4.51 

Wonder Works– SC 

Adult: 

Child: 4-12/Seniors 

 

$22.00 

$17.00 

 

$32.24 

$25.79 

 

$10.24 

$8.79 

 South Carolina 

Ticket Type  MWR 

Price 

Gate 

Price  

Savings 

Alcatraz East 

Adult: 

Child: 

 

$20.00 

$16.00 

 

$30.25 

$16.78 

 

$10.75 

$1.53 

Graceland 

General: (7+) VIP+Plane  

Adult: (13+) EXP+Plane 

Child: (7-12)+EXP+Plane 

 

$110.00 

$66.00 

$38.00 

 

$124.00 

$77.00 

$44.00 

 

$14.00 

$11.00 

$6.00 

Wonderworks 

Adult: 13+ 

Children: 4-12/Senior 60+ 

 

 

$22.00 

$17.00 

 

 

$37.03 

$28.05 

 

 

$15.03 

$11.05 

 

Dollywood 1– Day 

Adult: 10+ 

Child: 3-9/ Senior: 62+ 

Dollywood 2-Day 

Adult: 10+ 

Child: 3-9 /Senior: 62+ 

 

$65.00 

$58.00 

 

$87.00 

$80.00 

 

$94.30 

$83.05 

 

$116.75 

$105.50 

 

$29.30 

$25.05 

 

$29.75 

$25.50 

Tennessee  Georgia  
Ticket Type  MWR 

Price 

Gate 

Price  

Savings 

Zoo Atlanta 

Adult: 

Child  

Active/Retirees  

 

$25.00 

$20.00 

Free 

 

$32.66 

$23.95 

Free 

 

$7.66 

$3.95 

Free 

 

Atlanta City Pass 

Adult: 

Child (3-12) 

 

$79.00 

$63.00 

 

$153.00 

$126.00 

 

$74.00 

$63.00 

Fun Spot America of 

ATL 

Adult/Child (3+) 

 

 

 

$30.00 

 

 

$39.54 

 

 

$9.54 

Medieval Times Atl. 

Adult: 13+ 

Child:  3-12 

 

$44.00 

$35.00 

 

$65.37 

$44.17 

 

$21.37 

$9.17 

Georgia Aquarium  

General Admission 3+ 

 

$36.00 

 

$44.95 

 

$8.95 

Wild Adventures: 

1-Day:  

2-Day:  

Gold Pass: 

 

$38.00 

$50.00 

$125.00 

 

$54.99 

69.99 

$149.99 

 

$16.99 

$19.99 

$24.99 

 
MWR Tickets and Travel Offers 

 

Local, Regional and National Discounted 

Attraction Tickets       

 

CALIFORNIA 
Ticket Type  MWR Price Gate Price  Savings 

Disneyland -  1D1PRK 

Adult: 10+ 

Child: 3-9 

 

 

$107.00 

$101.00 

 

$159.00 

$159.00 

 

$52.00 

$58.00 

Disneyland -  1D1HOP 

Adult: 10+ 

Child: 3-9 

 

$166.00 

$161.00 

 

$219.00 

$219.00 

 

$53.00 

$58.00 

Disneyland -  Mil Promo 

3-Day Hopper: 3+ 

4-Day Hopper: 3+ 

 

$225.00 

$260.00 

 

$365.00 

$395.00 

 

$140.00 

$135.00 

WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU CHECK THE THEME PARK OR 

ATTRACTION’S WEBSITE PRIOR TO PURCHASING TICKETS. 

MOST THEME PARKS & ATTRACTIONS REQUIRE A  

RESERVATION BEFORE ATTENDING.* 

MWR Tickets & Travel Hours Of Operation 

Monday  - Friday  10:00 am  - 6:00 pm 

Closed Weekends & Holidays 



 

 

 

 

All Prices are Subject to Change. 

No refunds or exchanges.  

All Prices are Subject to Change. 

No refunds or exchanges. 
All Prices are Subject to Change. 

No refunds or exchanges. 
 

Universal Orlando 
Universal Studios, Islands of Adventure  

& Volcano Bay  

 

 

Disney Military Salute tickets can be purchased by eligi-

ble customers with a valid Military ID card, and may 

purchase a total of (6) six tickets per household, unless 

dual military. ** DEPENDENT ID CARDS OR VA CARDS 

WILL NOT be able to activate these promotional tickets.  
 

Disney World 

Disney’s 4 Parks—Magic Kingdom, Epcot,  

Hollywood Studios, & Animal Kingdom 

Ticket Type  MWR Price  Ticket Type  MWR Price  

 

4-Day Hopper 

4-Day Hopper+. 

 

 

$322.00 

$352.00 

 

 

 

5-Day Hopper  

5-Day Hopper+ 

 

 

$342.00 

$371.00 

    

1-Day Base  

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$147.00 

$142.00 

1-Day Hopper 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$217.00 

$212.00 

2-Day Base  

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$224.00 

$214.00 

2-Day Hopper  

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$303.00 

$292.00 

3-Day Base  

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$320.00 

$305.00 

3-Day Hopper 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$396.00 

$381.00 

4-Day Base  

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$425.00 

$407.00 

4-Day Hopper 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$511.00 

$493.00 

5-Day Base  

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$457.00 

$438.00 

5-Day Hopper 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

$543.00 

$524.00 

2022 Military Salute 

SeaWorld 
Ticket Type  MWR 

Price 

Gate 

Price  

Savings 

Military  Single Day 3+ 

Military 1 Day w/Dine 

$58.00 

$77.00 

$101.99 

$133.00 

$44.99 

$57.00 

 

Florida Attractions 
Ticket Type  MWR Gate Price  Savings 

Kennedy Space Cnt. 

Adult: 

Child:  

 

$48.00 

$39.00 

 

$60.99 

$53.00 

 

$13.74 

$14.50 

Florida Aquarium 

Adult: 

Seniors: 

Child: 3-11 

 

$29.00 

$26.00 

$25.00 

 

$35.41 

$31.87 

$30.10 

 

$6.41 

$5.87 

$5.10 

Gatorland –1Day 

Adult: 

Child: 3-12 

Zipline:  

 

$26.00 

$18.00 

$55.00 

 

$35.13 

$24.48 

$74.54 

 

$10.13 

$6.48 

$19.54 

Medieval Times Orl. 

Adult: 13+ 

Child:  3-12 

 

$47.00 

$35.00 

 

$74.82 

$44.72 

 

$27.82 

$9.72 

Crayola Experience 

Ages: 3+ 

 

$25.00 

 

$29.81 

 

$4.74 

Sleuths Mystery Dinner 

Adults: 12+ 

Childs: 3-11 

 

 

$45.00 

$25.00 

 

$70.24 

$32.96 

 

$25.24 

$7.96 

Fun Spot Orl. 

Gen. Admin w/ 2nd  

Sky Coaster 

 

$47.00 

$23.00 

 

$63.85 

$42.60 

 

$16.85 

$20.35 

Wonder Works 

Adult: 

Child: 4-12/Seniors 

 

$22.00 

$17.00 

 

$37.26 

$26.61 

 

$15.26 

$10.11 

LEGOLAND 

1 -Day w/2nd Free 

1-Day w/Water 2nd Free 

2-Day LEGOLAND +Pep Pig 

 

$65.00 

$80.00 

$80.00 

 

$104.00 

$137.09 

$137.09 

 

$39.00 

$57.09 

$57.09 

Ticket Type  MWR 

Price  

Ticket Type  MWR Price  

2-Park Freedom  

Mil Promo 

Adults 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

 

 

$200.00 

$195.00 

3-Park Freedom  

Mil Promo 

Adults 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

 

 

  

 

$235.00 

$230.00 

    

1-Day Base 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Anytime 

$116.00 

$111.00 

1-Day P2P 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Hopper 

$166.00 

$161.00 

2-Day 2 Park Base 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Anytime 

$214.00 

$204.00 

2-Day-2P2P 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Hopper 

$253.00 

$244.00 

3-Day 2-Park Base 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Anytime 

$229.00 

$219.00 

3-Day-2P2P 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Hopper 

$267.00 

$258.00 

4-Day 2-Park Base 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Anytime 

$235.00 

$225.00 

4-Day-2P2P 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Hopper 

$282.00 

$273.00 

5-Day 2-Park Base 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Anytime 

$243.00 

$234.00 

5-Day-2P2P 

Adult 10+ 

Children (3-9) 

Hopper 

$296.00 

$287.00 

*** Any tickets purchased through MWR Tickets & 

Travel that has Military, means the service member or 

retiree must be present in order for those tickets to be 

used.  

Waves of Honor 

This program offers ONE FREE ADMISSION each year to 

Active Duty Service members and three direct dependents 

to SeaWorld, Busch Gardens or Sesame Place.  

Please visit www. wavesofhonor.com 

No endorsements intended. This program is not  

affiliated with MWR Tickets & Travel.                                     

For informational purposes only! 

 

 

**All Other Discounted Disney Tickets** 
**All Other Discounted Universal Tickets** 

The Active Duty or Retired service member must be pre-

sent, and can purchase up to 4 tickets at 50% off. 

 

Aquatica 
Ticket Type  MWR 

Price 

Gate 

Price  

Savings 

*Military 1 Day 3+ 

*Mil 1 Day w/Dine 3+  

$40.00 

$58.00 

$54.65 

$91.92 

$14.95 

$33.92 

 

Unlimited visits from 11/11/21 –12/31/22 
Valid until December 16, 2022 

Universal’s Military Freedom Passes can be 

purchased by eligible customers with a valid 

ID, and may  purchase a total of (6) six tickets 

by both service member and spouse. All tick-

ets must be purchased together. ** DEPEND-

ENT ID CARDS OR VA CARDS WILL NOT be 

able to activate these promotional tickets. 

Military promotional tickers are eligible for 

Active, Retirees, Reservist  & DOD with valid 

Military ID. **Contractor and Foreign Military 

are not eligible for this promotional offer.  

**DISNEYWORLD & DISNEYLAND REQUIRES  RESERVATIONS. 

PLEASE VISIT www.disney.com to check the parks availability 

prior to purchasing your tickets.  

ALL TICKETS ARE NON REFUNDABLE. 


