# South Carolina

Gate Price

Savings

MWR Price

Ticket Type

Child: 3-9

Tennessee

**MWR** 

Price

\$20.00

\$16.00

\$110.00

\$66.00

\$38.00

\$22.00

\$17.00

\$65.00

\$58.00

\$87.00

\$80.00

City Passes for Boston\* Chicago\* Dallas\* Houston\*

New York \* Seattle \* San Francisco & Tampa are offered.

WE RECOMMEND THAT YOU CHECK THE THEME PARK OR

ATTRACTION'S WEBSITE PRIOR TO PURCHASING TICKETS.

MOST THEME PARKS & ATTRACTIONS REQUIRE A **RESERVATION BEFORE ATTENDING.\*** 

TRAVE

Gate

Price

\$30.25

\$16.78

\$124.00

\$77.00

\$44.00

\$37.03

\$28.05

\$94.30

\$83.05

\$116.75

\$105.50

Savings

\$10.75

\$1.53

\$14.00

\$11.00

\$6.00

\$15.03

\$11.05

\$29.30

\$25.05

\$29.75

\$25.50

**Ticket Type** 

Adult: (13+) EXP+Plane

Child: (7-12)+EXP+Plane

Children: 4-12/Senior 60+

**Wonderworks** 

Dollvwood 1- Dav Adult: 10+

Dollywood 2-Day

Adult: 10+

Child: 3-9/ Senior: 62+

Child: 3-9 /Senior: 62+

Adult: 13+

				пскестуре
Medieval Times - SC				
Adult: 13+	\$50.00	\$65.89	\$15.89	Alcatraz East
Child: 3-12	\$32.00	\$36.51	\$4.51	Adult:
Wonder Works-SC				Child:
Adult:	\$22.00	\$32.24	\$10.24	
Child: 4-12/Seniors	\$17.00	\$25.79	\$8.79	<b>Graceland</b>
,				General: (7+) VIP+Plane

# **CALIFORNIA**

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Disneyland - 1D1PRK			
Adult: 10+	\$107.00	\$159.00	\$52.00
Child: 3-9	\$101.00	\$159.00	\$58.00
Disneyland - 1D1HOP			
Adult: 10+	\$166.00	\$219.00	\$53.00

Disneyland - Mil Promo			
3-Day Hopper: 3+	\$225.00	\$365.00	\$140.00
4-Day Hopper: 3+	\$260.00	\$395.00	\$135.00

\$161.00

\$219.00

\$58.00

MWR Tickets and Travel Offers

Local, Regional and National Discounted **Attraction Tickets** 

#### ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. NO REFUNDS OR EXCAHNGES.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES.

# Georgia

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Zoo Atlanta			
Adult:	\$25.00	\$32.66	\$7.66
Child	\$20.00	\$23.95	\$3.95
Active/Retirees	Free	Free	Free
Atlanta City Pass			

<u>Addited only 1 600</u>			
Adult:	\$79.00	\$153.00	\$74.00
Child (3-12)	\$63.00	\$126.00	\$63.00

#### Fun Spot America of

<u>ATL</u>			
Adult/Child (3+)	\$30.00	\$39.54	\$9.54

#### Medieval Times Atl.

Adult: 13+	\$44.00	\$65.37	\$21.37
Child: 3-12	\$35.00	\$44.17	\$9.17

#### Georgia Aquarium

General Admission 3+	\$36.00	\$44.95	\$8.95
----------------------	---------	---------	--------

#### Wild Adventures:

1-Day:	\$38.00	\$54.99	\$16.99
2-Day:	\$50.00	69.99	\$19.99
Gold Pass:	\$125.00	\$149.99	\$24.99

# **TICKETS**

# **Ticket Prices**

23 MAY 2022

#### **Fort Benning MWR**



#### 8150 Marne Road Bldg. 9230 Fort Benning, Georgia 31905

Phone: 706-626-7644 Fax: 706-626-7647

MWR Tickets & Travel Hours Of Operation

Monday - Friday 10:00 am - 6:00 pm

**Closed Weekends & Holidays** 

### Florida Attractions

i ionad /				ocarrona			
Ticket Type	MWR	Gate Price	Savings	Ticket Type	MWR Price	Gate Price	Savings
Kennedy Space Cnt.				Military Single Day 3+	\$58.00	\$101.99	\$44.99
Adult:	\$48.00	\$60.99	\$13.74	Military 1 Day w/Dine	\$77.00	\$133.00	
Child:	\$39.00	\$53.00	\$14.50	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Florida Aquarium							
Adult:	\$29.00	\$35.41	\$6.41	The Active Duty or Re	tired service	member m	ust be pre-
Seniors:	\$26.00	\$31.87	\$5.87	sent, and can purc	hase up to 4	tickets at 5	50% off.
Child: 3-11	\$25.00	\$30.10	\$5.10				
Gatorland -1Day							
Adult:	\$26.00	\$35.13	\$10.13		S.		
Child: 3-12	\$18.00	\$24.48	\$6.48		SV		
Zipline:	\$55.00	\$74.54	\$19.54				
Medieval Times Orl.							
Adult: 13+	\$47.00	\$74.82	\$27.82	<sup>I</sup> r	avel		
Child: 3-12	\$35.00	\$44.72	\$9.72	-			
Crayola Experience				<b>A</b> -			
Ages: 3+	\$25.00	\$29.81	\$4.74	Aq	uatic	a	
Sleuths Mystery Dinner				Ticket Type	MWR	Gate	Savings
Adults: 12+	\$45.00	\$70.24	\$25.24		Price	Price	
Childs: 3-11	\$25.00	\$32.96	\$7.96	*Military 1 Day 3+	\$40.00	\$54.65	\$14.95
				*Mil 1 Day w/Dine 3+	\$58.00	\$91.92	\$33.92
Fun Spot Orl.				•			
Gen. Admin w/ 2nd	\$47.00	\$63.85	\$16.85				
Sky Coaster	\$23.00	\$42.60	\$20.35		aves of Hono		
Wonder Works				This program offers Ol			-
Adult:	\$22.00	\$37.26	\$15.26	Active Duty Service mer			-
Child: 4-12/Seniors	\$17.00	\$26.61	\$10.11	to SeaWorld, Buse			
LEGOLAND				Please visit v			
1 -Day w/2nd Free	\$65.00	\$104.00	\$39.00	No endorsements			
1-Day w/Water 2nd Free	\$80.00	\$137.09	\$57.09	affiliated with			
	200.00	\$±01100	<b>#01100</b>	For inform	ational purpo	oses only!	

For informational purposes only!

\*\*\* Any tickets purchased through MWR Tickets & Travel that has Military, means the service member or retiree must be present in order for those tickets to be used.

\$80.00

\$137.09

\$57.09

#### All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.

2-Day LEGOLAND +Pep Pig

## SeaWorld



Disney's 4 Parks-Magic Kingdom, Epcot, Hollywood Studios, & Animal Kingdom

#### 2022 Military Salute

licket lype	MWR Price	licket lype	MWR Price
4-Day Hopper	\$322.00	5-Day Hopper	\$342.00
4-Day Hopper+	\$352.00	5-Day Hopper+	\$371.00

Valid until December 16, 2022

#### \*\*All Other Discounted Disney Tickets \*\*

	Diocodined		0.0
1-Day Base		1-Day Hopper	
Adult 10+	\$147.00	Adult 10+	\$217.00
Children (3-9)	\$142.00	Children (3-9)	\$212.00
2-Day Base		2-Day Hopper	
Adult 10+	\$224.00	Adult 10+	\$303.00
Children (3-9)	\$214.00	Children (3-9)	\$292.00
3-Day Base		3-Day Hopper	
Adult 10+	\$320.00	Adult 10+	\$396.00
Children (3-9)	\$305.00	Children (3-9)	\$381.00
4-Day Base		4-Day Hopper	
Adult 10+	\$425.00	Adult 10+	\$511.00
Children (3-9)	\$407.00	Children (3-9)	\$493.00
5-Day Base		5-Day Hopper	
Adult 10+	\$457.00	Adult 10+	\$543.00
Children (3-9)	\$438.00	Children (3-9)	\$524.00

Disney Military Salute tickets can be purchased by eligible customers with a valid Military ID card, and may purchase a total of (6) six tickets per household, unless dual military. \*\* DEPENDENT ID CARDS OR VA CARDS WILL NOT be able to activate these promotional tickets.

\*\*DISNEYWORLD & DISNEYLAND REQUIRES RESERVATIONS. PLEASE VISIT www.disney.com to check the parks availability prior to purchasing your tickets. ALL TICKETS ARE NON REFUNDABLE.

#### All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.

## Universal Orlando

Universal Studios. Islands of Adventure & Volcano Bay

Ticket Type	MWR Price	Ticket Type	MWR Price
2-Park Freedom Mil Promo		3-Park Freedom Mil Promo	
Adults 10+	\$200.00	Adults 10+	\$235.00
Children (3-9)	\$195.00	Children (3-9)	\$230.00
Unlimited visits from 11/11/21 -12/31/22			
**All Other Discounted Universal Tickets**			
1-Day Base	Anytime	1-Day P2P	Hopper
Adult 10+	\$116.00	Adult 10+	\$166.00
Children (3-9)	\$111.00	Children (3-9)	\$161.00
2-Day 2 Park Base	Anytime	2-Day-2P2P	Hopper
Adult 10+	\$214.00	Adult 10+	\$253.00
Children (3-9)	\$204.00	Children (3-9)	\$244.00
3-Day 2-Park Base	Anytime	3-Day-2P2P	Hopper
Adult 10+	\$229.00	Adult 10+	\$267.00
Children (3-9)	\$219.00	Children (3-9)	\$258.00
4-Day 2-Park Base	Anytime	4-Day-2P2P	Hopper
Adult 10+	\$235.00	Adult 10+	\$282.00
Children (3-9)	\$225.00	Children (3-9)	\$273.00
5-Day 2-Park Base	Anytime	5-Day-2P2P	Hopper
Adult 10+	\$243.00	Adult 10+	\$296.00
Children (3-9)	\$234.00	Children (3-9)	\$287.00

Universal's Military Freedom Passes can be purchased by eligible customers with a valid ID, and may purchase a total of (6) six tickets by both service member and spouse. All tickets must be purchased together. \*\* DEPEND-ENT ID CARDS OR VA CARDS WILL NOT be able to activate these promotional tickets. Military promotional tickers are eligible for Active, Retirees, Reservist & DOD with valid Military ID. \*\*Contractor and Foreign Military are not eligible for this promotional offer.

All Prices are Subject to Change. No refunds or exchanges.